Notes:

SB28 Wednesday Only

Stisted - Braintree
Wednesday

Notes

Stisted, Montefiore Institute, Opp

Braintree Town Centre, Bus Interchange, Stand 9
Braintree, Freeport Railway Station, Stop 1

Braintree - Stisted
Wednesday

Notes

Braintree, Freeport Railway Station, Stop 1
Braintree Town Centre, Bus Interchange, Stand 9
Stisted, Montefiore Institute, Opp

b - Continues to Braintree Freeport on request only and only runs on Wednesdays
c - Braintree Village only served for return ticket passengers and only runs on Wednesdays

a - Pick-up only

SB28

09:30
09:50
10:00

SB28

11:45
12:00
12:20



	Sheet1

