SB28 Wednesday Only

Stisted - Braintree Wednesday

	SB28
Notes	b
Stisted, Montefiore Institute, Opp	09:30
Braintree Town Centre, Bus Interchange, Stand 9	09:50
Braintree, Freeport Railway Station, Stop 1	10:00

Braintree - Stisted Wednesday

	SB28	
Notes	С	
Braintree, Freeport Railway Station, Stop 1	11:45	
Braintree Town Centre, Bus Interchange, Stand 9	12:00	а
Stisted, Montefiore Institute, Opp	12:20	

Notes:

- b Continues to Braintree Freeport on request only and only runs on Wednesdays
- c Braintree Village only served for return ticket passengers and only runs on Wednesdays
- a Pick-up only